Ce

C o]
E 20
(@S 2O
(@)
SPARKLING
PROSECCO, BISOL ‘JEIQ’ Veneto, Italy NV 16
CHAMPAGNE, A. BERGERE 'ORIGINE’ France NV 39
CHAMPAGNE, DOM PERIGNON France 2015 95
ROSE CHAMPAGNE, RUINART France NV 65
WHITE
VERDICCHIO, TERRALIBERA “INSIEME’ Marche, Italy 2022 19
PINOT GRIGIO, ELENA WALCH ‘CASTEL RINGBERG' A/ro Adige, Italy 2022 24
CHARDONNAY, FELSINA 'I SISTRI' Tisscany, Italy 2022 26
SANCERRE, PASCAL JOLIVET Lozre Valley, France 2023 28
ROSE
PEYRASSOL ‘LA CROIX’ Provence, France 2023 19
RED
CHIANTI CLASSICO, VOLPAIA Tisscany, Italy 2021 22
PINOT NOIR, AYRES Willamette Valley, Oregon 2023 22
SUPER TUSCAN, SETTE CIELI 'YANTRA' Tuscany, Italy 2022 23
BRUNELLO, LA PODERINA Tuscany, Italy 2018 34
CABERNET BLEND, CHAPPELLET *MOUNTAIN CUVEE’ Napa, California 2022 34
BAROLO, LUISIN ‘LEON’ Piedmont, Italy 2007 46
SWEET WINE BY THE GLASS
MOSCATO D’ASTI, ELVIO COGNO Piedmont, Italy 2021 20
VIN SANTO, FELSINA Tisscany, Italy zo1s 28
SAUTERNES, SUDUIRAUT Bordeaux, France 2009 34
30YR TAWNY PORT, GRAHAM’S Portugal NV 35
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COCKTAILS - 24

NEGRONI
Gin, Campari, Vermouth

MARGARITA
Patron Tequila, Orange, Cinnamon

VESPER
Belvedere Vodka, Gin, Cocchi Americano

DAIQUIRI
Rum, Lime, Demerara

PALOMA
Mezcal, Grapefruit, Calabrian Chili

GIBSON
Gin, Rosemary, Onion

OLD FASHIONED
Rum, Bourbon, Orange

MANHATTAN
Woodinville Rye, Cherry, Cinnamon

WHISKEY SMASH
Scotch, Peach, Basil

MAITAI
Rum, Lime, Almond

AMARETTO SOUR
Grappa, Lemon, Honey

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose Vodka, Espresso

CAFE REPOSADO - 32
Patron Reposado, XO Cafe, Cacao

JALISCO - 42
Volcan XA, Mezcal, Agave, Bitters

O

BEER - 11

MENABREA

O
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AGAVE

CASA DRAGONES BLANCO
CASA DRAGONES JOVEN
CASA DRAGONES REPOSADOD
CASA DRAGONES ANEJD
CINCORD ANEJD

CLASE AZUL PLATA

CLASE AZUL REPOSADD
DON JULID BLANCD

DON JULIO REPOSADD

DON JULID 1942

DON JULID 1942 ULTIMA
818 BLANCD

818 REPOSADD

818 ANEJO

LOBOS BLANCO

LOBOS REPOSADD

LOBOS EXTRA ANEJD
PATRON SILVER

PATRON REPOSADD

PATRON EXTRA ANEJO
PATRON 'EL ALTO’ REPOSADD
PATRON 'EL CIELD’ SILVER
PATRON 'PIEDRA’ EXTRA ANEJD
KOMDS CRISTALIND ANEJD
KOMDS REPDSADO ROSA
KOMDS EXTRA ANEJO

UNI BLANCOD

UNI ANEJD

VOLCAN XA

ROMPE CORAZON JOVEN MEZCAL
ROMPE CORAZON REPOSADO MEZCAL
SIETE MISTERIOS MEZCAL 'DOBA-YEJ’
SU CASA MEZCAL

GIN
BOATYARD
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
HENDRICK’S
MONKEY 47

POLI *"MARCONI 42’
PLYMOUTH

VODKA
BELUGA GOLD
BELVEDERE
E11EVEN
GREY GOOSE
KETEL ONE
STOLI ELIT
TITO'’S
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26
35
55
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SPIRITS
RUM

BACARDI SUPERIOR PUERTO RICO
BACARDI OCHO puErTO RICO
CAPOVILLA *LIBERATION’2020 GuADELOUPE
CARONI 2000 TriNIDAD

DEAD RECKONING KILLIK

EL DORADD 21 YR GUYANA

FACUNDO 'NEO’ puerTo RICO
SAMAROLI *SPQR’ JAMAICA/MAURITIUS
SAMAROLI 1992 yamaica

SAMAROLI 2004 HAITI

TEN TO ONE WHITE

ZACAPA X0 GUATEMALA

SCOTCH

ABERFELDY 1B HIGHLAND

ABERFELDY 18 HIGHLAND

ABERFELDY 21 HIGHLAND

AULTMORE 25 sPEYSIDE

BALVENIE 21YR PORTWOOD SPEYSIDE
BALVENIE 27YR CARONI CASK sPEYSIDE
BALVENIE TUN 1509 BATCH#8 SPeYsIDE
CRAIGELLACHIE 17 sPeYSIDE

DEVERON 18 HIGHLAND

DEWAR'S WHITE LABEL

DEWAR'S 15

DEWAR'S 18

GLENMORANGIE 10 HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE 18 HIGHLAND
GLENMORANGIE *SIGNET’ HIGHLAND
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR ORKNEY

LAGAVULIN 16

LAPHROAIG

OBAN SINGLE MALT

THE MACALLAN 12YR SHERRY CASK HIGHLAND
THE MACALLAN 18YR SHERRY CASK HIGHLAND
THE MACALLAN 25YR SHERRY CASK HIGHLAND
THE MACALLAN 30YR SHERRY CASK HIGHLAND
SAMAROLI BOWMORE 2001 1sLay
SAMAROLI istay

SAMAROLI LEDAIG 1997 isLay

SAMAROLI MACALLAN 1994

WHISKEY

HAKUSHU 12

JACK DANIEL'S

JACK DANIEL’S "SINATRA SELECT’
MACKLOWE KENTUCKY EDITION
MACKLOWE SINGLE MALT CASK #60
TEELING POT STILL IRISH

THE LOST IRISH

PUNI "ALBA’ ITALIAN SINGLE MALT
YAMAZAKI 12 JAPANESE SINGLE MALT
YAMAZAKI 18
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20
44
59
20
35
22
20
65
40
23
37

28
34
55
88
77
145
110
44
36
20
22
24
20
55
90
79
41
34
25
35
25
88
600
850
125
25
40
800

50
20
74
60
185
20
22
30
60
225

RYE
MICHTER’S US1
MICHTER’S 10YR
RUSSEL’S RESERVE
SIRDAVIS
WOODINVILLE

BOURBON
ANGELS ENVY

BASIL HAYDEN’S
BLANTON’S

EAGLE RARE

MAKER’S 46

MICHTER'S US 1
MICHTER’S 10YR
MICHTER’S 20YR

RIP VAN WINKLE 10YR

RIP VAN WINKLE 12YR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 15YR
PAPPY VAN WINKLE 20YR
WELLER SPECIAL RESERVE
WOODFORD RESERVE
WIDOW JANE 'DECADENCE’

GRAPPA

BERTA 'TRE SOLI TRE’
CAPOVILLA RIBOLLA

GAJA SPERRS

GAJA GAIA & REY

GAJA DARMAGI

JACOPO POLI "CLEOPATRA’
JACOPO POLI "SASSICAIA’
NARDINI MANDORLA
OCCHIPINTI FRAPPATO
TIGNANELLO

ROMAND LEVI VINTAGE

AMARI
AMARO CIOCIARD
AMARO IMPORTANTE
AMANTE

AVERNA

BRAULID

CAMATTI

CYNAR

FERNET BRANCA
MARTINI & ROSSI BITTER
NONIND

PUNCH FANTASIA
ULRICH AMARD

20
48
22
45
20

20
22
25
25
22
20
48
240
55
75
240
375
22
22
25

65
24
35
35
35
30
55
25
20
32
85
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